
Neme of 
CDPO. :-
Mob No.

Office No.

1 1-Apr-21 Thurs Day UTKAL DIVAS
2 2-Apr-21 Fri Day GOOD FRIDAY
3 3-Apr-21 Satur Day LALAPOSHI AWC

ADYAPUR AWC
SAIDA-1 AWC

4 4-Apr-21 Sun Day
5 5-Apr-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
6 6-Apr-21 Tues Day JALISUAN-I AWC

JALISUAN-II AWC

7 7-Apr-21 Wedness Day BIDEIBADKUDAR AWC
BH. BADKUDAR-I AWC

8 8-Apr-21 Thurs Day RUGUDAKUDAR AWC
PACHERIPANI AWC
DAMITA AWC

9 9-Apr-21 Fri Day MANDASILA1 AWC
RAJAMUNDA AWC

10 10-Apr-21 Satur Day BALANDA AWC
MASINTA AWC

11 11-Apr-21 Sun Day
12 12-Apr-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
13 13-Apr-21 Tues Day CHAPBAHAL I AWC

CHAPBAHAL II AWC
14 14-Apr-21 Wedness Day MAHA BISUBHA SANKRANTI

15 15-Apr-21 Thurs Day TAINSIRA AWC

RATAB AWC

16 16-Apr-21 Fri Day BASANTAPURMINI AWC

BH. BADKUDAR-II AWC

Name of B.E.O. :- SAKUNTALA TETE

Action Plan Format (Micro Planning)
           National  Health  Mission - Child Health Screening and Early Intervention Services
Action Plan of Year --2021-22
State -Odisha District - Deogarh
Education Department Woman Child Department

Mob. No. 9938350323

Office No.

Sl. No. Visit Date Day Name of the Institution School/ 
Anganwadi



17 17-Apr-21 Satur Day KADOPADA-I AWC
KADOPADA-I11 AWC
KADOPADA-I1 AWC

18 18-Apr-21 Sun Day

19 19-Apr-21 mon day FOLLOWING   DAY
20 20-Apr-21 Tues Day MASINTA AWC

BRAHMANIDEI AWC
21 21-Apr-21 Wedness Day SRIRAM NAVAMI
22 22-Apr-21 Thurs Day KELDA-I AWC

KELDA-II AWC
23 23-Apr-21 Fri Day SALOHI I AWC 

RABANKUCHA AWC
24 24-Apr-21 Satur Day KHUNTABAHAL AWC

RATANPALI AWC
25 25-Apr-21 Sun Day
26 26-Apr-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
27 27-Apr-21 Tues Day KALIAPAL-I AWC

KALIAPAL-III AWC
28 28-Apr-21 Wedness Day KALIAPAL-II AWC

29 29-Apr-21 Thurs Day SLACK MGT
30 30-Apr-21 Fri Day SLACK MGT
31 1-May-21 Satur Day AKSHYARSILA-II AWC

AKSHYARSILA-I AWC
32 2-May-21 Sun Day
33 3-May-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
34 4-May-21 Tues Day J.N. PUR AWC

H.K. PUR AWC
JAMUDUMA AWC

35 5-May-21 Wedness Day GAYALMARA AWC
PETPURA-11 AWC

36 6-May-21 Thurs Day PETPURA-1 AWC

CHANCHUNIAMINI AWC

TELIMUNDA MINI AWC

37 7-May-21 Fri Day MADLIA-II AWC

MADLIA-I AWC
38 8-May-21 Satur Day BAIDHARNAGAR AWC

MADALIA MINI AWC
39 9-May-21 Sun Day
40 10-May-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
41 11-May-21 Tues Day BAMPARADA-I AWC

BAMPARADA-IV AWC
BAMPARADA-III AWC

42 12-May-21 Wedness Day BAMPARADA-II AWC
BAMPARADA-V AWC

43 13-May-21 Thurs Day THIANAL11 AWC

GOLABANDHA-I
AWC



44 14-May-21 Fri Day ID-UL-FITER
45 15-May-21 Satur Day GOLABANDHA-III AWC

GOLABANDHA-II AWC
46 16-May-21 Sun Day
47 17-May-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
48 18-May-21 Tues Day GURSANG1 AWC

GURSANG111 AWC
49 19-May-21 Wedness Day DERAPATHAR AWC

GARGADABAHAL AWC
50 20-May-21 Thurs Day TALABAHALI MINI AWC

RATANPUR MINI AWC

APERKHANDAM MINI AWC
51 21-May-21 Fri Day RITABAHAL AWC

PURUNAPANI AWC
52 22-May-21 Satur Day 

BARKOTE(H.P)
AWC

GODABHANGA AWC
53 23-May-21 Sun Day
54 24-May-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
55 25-May-21 Tues Day AMBOGOAN-II AWC

AMBOGOAN-III AWC
56 26-May-21 Wedness Day BADMANPUR-I AWC

BADMANPUR-II AWC
MADHYAPUR-II AWC

57 27-May-21 Thurs Day DEPATALA AWC
58 28-May-21 Fri Day KALLA-V AWC

KALLA-I AWC
KALLA-II AWC

59 29-May-21 Satur Day SLACK MGT
60 30-May-21 Sun Day
61 31-May-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
62 1-Jun-21 Tues Day

KALLA-IV AWC
63 2-Jun-21 Wedness Day MADHYAPUR-I AWC

KHAJURIKHAMANI AWC
64 3-Jun-21 Thurs Day MADHYAPUR-IV AWC

MADHYAPUR-III AWC
65 4-Jun-21 Fri Day SAIDA-11 AWC

KALLA-VII AWC
KALLA-III AWC

66 5-Jun-21 Satur Day KATRAPALI-I AWC
KATRAPALI-II AWC
KANTAPALI MINI AWC

67 6-Jun-21 Sun Day

68 7-Jun-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
69 8-Jun-21 Tues Day SINGHSHAL AWC

AMBOGOAN-I AWC
70 9-Jun-21 Wedness Day LANDIJHARI 1 AWC

LANDIJHARI 11 AWC



71 10-Jun-21 Thurs Day SABITRI AMABASHYA
72 11-Jun-21 Fri Day KHURIKHAMAN 11 AWC

RUSHIPALI MINI AWC
KHURIKHAMAN 1 AWC

73 12-Jun-21 Satur Day SARUALI-II AWC

SARUALI-I AWC
74 13-Jun-21 Sun Day
75 14-Jun-21 Mon Day PAHILI RAJA
76 15-Jun-21 Tues Day RAJA SANKRANTI
77 16-Jun-21 Wedness Day JHARABAHAL AWC

NETRABAHAL AWC
78 17-Jun-21 Thurs Day MARHA AWC

OUTAL AWC
79 18-Jun-21 Fri Day KALLA-VI AWC

KALLA-VIII AWC
80 19-Jun-21 Satur Day PITAMUND AWC

BUDHABHUIN AWC
81 20-Jun-21 Sun Day
82 21-Jun-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
83 22-Jun-21 Tues Day MAHULATA MINI AWC

BIJADIHI AWC
MANDASILA-II AWC

84 23-Jun-21 Wedness Day JHIKIMIKISAHI AWC
HINJILITA-II AWC
HINJILITA-I AWC

85 24-Jun-21 Thurs Day SARANKOTE-II AWC
SARANKOTE-I AWC

86 25-Jun-21 Fri Day SARUALI-III AWC

GURSANG 11 AWC
87 26-Jun-21 Satur Day Tainsira PUPs School

Rengali P.S School
THIANAL1 AWC

88 27-Jun-21 Sun Day
89 28-Jun-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY

90 29-Jun-21 Tues Day Outal PUPS School
Madalia PUPS School

91 30-Jun-21 Wedness Day SLACK MGT
92 1-Jul-21 Thurs Day ADARSHA VIDYALAYA BARKOTE School
93 2-Jul-21 Fri Day ADARSHA VIDYALAYA BARKOTE School
94 3-Jul-21 Satur Day ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall School
95 4-Jul-21 Sun Day
96 5-Jul-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
97 6-Jul-21 Tues Day ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall School
98 7-Jul-21 Wedness Day Gayalmara Sevashram School
99 8-Jul-21 Thurs Day Gayalmara Sevashram School
100 9-Jul-21 Fri Day Saida Sevashram School
101 10-Jul-21 Satur Day Kaliapal Sevashram School



102 11-Jul-21 Sun Day
103 12-Jul-21 Mon Day RATHA YATRA
104 13-Jul-21 Tues Day Kadalidihi PPS School

KADALIDIHI AWC
AAP.H.S Saruali School

105 14-Jul-21 Wedness Day BUDHAKHAMAN-I AWC
BUDHAKHAMAN-II AWC

106 15-Jul-21 Thurs Day Nuakeshal PUPS School
Pitamund PPS School
Talabahali PPS School

107 16-Jul-21 Fri Day Jalisuan PUPS School
108 17-Jul-21 Satur Day Masinita PUPS School

Ghantiposhi P.S School
109 18-Jul-21 Sun Day
110 19-Jul-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
112 20-Jul-21 Tues Day Saida UGHS School
112 21-Jul-21 Wedness Day IDUL JUHA
113 22-Jul-21 Thurs Day Narasinghpur P.S School

Haridanali PPS School
N. Kolhasai PPS School

114 23-Jul-21 Fri Day KADAPADA NODAL HS SCHOOL
115 24-Jul-21 Satur Day KADAPADA NODAL HS SCHOOL
116 25-Jul-21 Sun Day
117 26-Jul-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
118 27-Jul-21 Tues Day Ambgaon nodal hs School
119 28-Jul-21 Wedness Day Ambgaon nodal hs School
120 29-Jul-21 Thurs Day Kaliapal UGHS School

Raghunathpur PPS School
121 30-Jul-21 Fri Day SLACK MGT
122 31-Jul-21 Satur Day SLACK MGT
123 1-Aug-21 Sun Day
124 2-Aug-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY

125 3-Aug-21 Tues Day

126 4-Aug-21 Wedness Day

127 5-Aug-21 Thurs Day

128 6-Aug-21 Fri Day 
129 7-Aug-21 Satur Day Gayalmara Sevashram School

ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall School
130 8-Aug-21 Sun Day
131 9-Aug-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
132 10-Aug-21 Tues Day Saida Sevashram School

Kaliapal Sevashram School
133 11-Aug-21 Wedness Day BALIDIHI AWC

Balidihi P.S School
134 12-Aug-21 Thurs Day CHARIMANCHA AWC

Telimunda PS School



Derapathar PS School
135 13-Aug-21 Fri Day Baidharanagar PUPS School

Ratab P.S School
136 14-Aug-21 Satur Day Akshyarashila P.S School

BALANDA UPS School
BALANDA AWC

137 15-Aug-21 Sun Day
138 16-Aug-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
139 17-Aug-21 Tues Day Saruali NUPS School
140 18-Aug-21 Wedness Day Singsal PUPS School
141 19-Aug-21 Thurs Day Kelda UGUPS School

Khuntabahal PPS School
142 20-Aug-21 Fri Day MOHARRUM
143 21-Aug-21 Satur Day SAIDA 4 AWC

SAIDA-111 AWC
144 22-Aug-21 Sun Day
145 23-Aug-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
146 24-Aug-21 Tues Day KELDA-I AWC

Kelda P.H.S School
147 25-Aug-21 Wedness Day Ravankucha PPS School

Ratanpali P.S   School
RABANKUCHA AWC

148 26-Aug-21 Thurs Day Chapbahal UGUPS School
149 27-Aug-21 Fri Day Jhikimikisahi PPS School

GODABHANGA PS School
150 28-Aug-21 Satur Day Swastik UPS School
151 29-Aug-21 Sun Day
152 30-Aug-21 Mon Day JANMASTAMI

153 31-Aug-21 Tues Day SLACK MGT
154 1-Sep-21 Wedness Day Manoharpur P.S School

KADINALI PPS School
Landijhari PUPS School

155 2-Sep-21 Thurs Day Banabira Col.H.S New Petpura School
156 3-Sep-21 Fri Day NUA KHAI 
157 4-Sep-21 Satur Day ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall School

Gayalmara Sevashram School
158 5-Sep-21 Sun Day
159 6-Sep-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
160 7-Sep-21 Tues Day sanmanpur ps School

Khajurikhaman UGUPS School

Badmanpur PS School
161 8-Sep-21 Wedness Day Saida Sevashram School



Kaliapal Sevashram School
162 9-Sep-21 Thurs Day Ahalyabai H.S School
163 10-Sep-21 Fri Day GANESH PUJA
164 11-Sep-21 Satur Day NUA KHAI 
165 12-Sep-21 Sun Day

166 13-Sep-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY

167 14-Sep-21 Tues Day Bamparada NUPS School
168 15-Sep-21 Wedness Day Bamparada NUPS School
169 16-Sep-21 Thurs Day Banabira P.S School

Charimancha P.S School

Charimancha TOUPS School
170 17-Sep-21 Fri Day 
171 18-Sep-21 Satur Day 

172 19-Sep-21 Sun Day

173 20-Sep-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
174 21-Sep-21 Tues Day LALAPOSHI AWC

ADYAPUR AWC
175 22-Sep-21 Wedness Day MARDANG PRO UPS School

MASINTA PRO PS School
BALANI II AWC 

176 23-Sep-21 Thurs Day Salohi PUPS School
SALOHI I AWC 

177 24-Sep-21 Fri Day Nilachala H.S Thianal School
178 25-Sep-21 Satur Day P.H.S Raitabahal School
179 26-Sep-21 Sun Day
180 27-Sep-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
181 28-Sep-21 Tues Day Khajurikhaman H.S School
182 29-Sep-21 Wedness Day SLACK MGT
183 30-Sep-21 Thurs Day SLACK MGT
184 1-Oct-21 Fri Day Khandam PS School

Gargadbahal PS School
GARGADABAHAL AWC

185 2-Oct-21 Satur Day GANDHI JAYANTI
186 3-Oct-21 Sun Day
187 4-Oct-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
188 5-Oct-21 Tues Day Lalaposi PUPS School

LALAPOSHI AWC
189 6-Oct-21 Wedness Day MAHALAYA
190 7-Oct-21 Thurs Day Kalla H.S School
191 8-Oct-21 Fri Day Kalla H.S School
192 9-Oct-21 Satur Day BAMPARADA-I AWC
193 10-Oct-21 Sun Day



194 11-Oct-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
195 12-Oct-21 Tues Day BAMPARADA-IV AWC

BAMPARADA-III AWC
196 13-Oct-21 Wedness Day BH BADKUDAR1 AWC

BH BADKUDAR11 AWC
197 14-Oct-21 Thurs Day BIDEIBADKUDAR AWC
198 15-Oct-21 Fri Day PENSION DAY AT GP
199 16-Oct-21 Satur Day RAITABAHAL AWC

TELIMUNDA MINI AWC

200 17-Oct-21 Sun Day
201 18-Oct-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
202 19-Oct-21 Tues Day SAIDA-1 AWC

ADYAPUR AWC

203 20-Oct-21 Wedness Day BASANTAPURMINI AWC
PETPURA-1 AWC

204 21-Oct-21 Thurs Day Kalla Adivasi P.S School
Kalla NUPS School

205 22-Oct-21 Fri Day Gayalmara Sevashram School
Gayalmara Sevashram School

206 23-Oct-21 Satur Day Khandam NUPS.Raitabahal School
207 24-Oct-21 Sun Day
208 25-Oct-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
209 26-Oct-21 Tues Day ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall School
210 27-Oct-21 Wedness Day ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall School
211 28-Oct-21 Thurs Day Kaliapal Sevashram School
212 29-Oct-21 Fri Day Saida Sevashram School
213 30-Oct-21 Satur Day SLACK MGT
214 31-Oct-21 Sun Day

215 1-Nov-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
216 2-Nov-21 Tues Day Gopapur P.S School

GODABHANGA AWC

Ramchandrapur PPS School
217 3-Nov-21 Wedness Day Rugudakudar PUPS School

Pacheripani PS School
PACHERIPANI AWC
RUGUDAKUDAR AWC

218 4-Nov-21 Thurs Day DIWALI
219 5-Nov-21 Fri Day Panchayat H.S Bamparada School
220 6-Nov-21 Satur Day MANDASILA1 AWC

Panchayat H.S Bamparada School
221 7-Nov-21 Sun Day
222 8-Nov-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
223 9-Nov-21 Tues Day Golabandha UGUPS School
224 10-Nov-21 Wedness Day Gurusang UPS School



225 11-Nov-21 Thurs Day Gurusang UPS School
226 12-Nov-21 Fri Day Thianal NUPS School
227 13-Nov-21 Satur Day Saida Harijanpada PPS School
228 14-Nov-21 Sun Day CHILDRENS DAY
229 15-Nov-21 Mon Day PENSION DAY AT GP
230 16-Nov-21 Tues Day Kaliapal Sevashram School

KALIAPAL-III AWC
231 17-Nov-21 Wedness Day BADA USHA
232 18-Nov-21 Thurs Day Saida Sevashram School

SAIDA-11 AWC

233 19-Nov-21 Fri Day RAHAS PURNIMA
234 20-Nov-21 Satur Day Rajamunda PS School

Netrabahal PS School

RAJAMUNDA AWC

235 21-Nov-21 Sun Day
236 22-Nov-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
237 23-Nov-21 Tues Day ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall School
238 24-Nov-21 Wedness Day Brahmanidei PUPS School

BRAHMANIDEI AWC
239 25-Nov-21 Thurs Day Mandasila 'A' PUPS School

Mandasila 'B' PS School
240 26-Nov-21 Fri Day JALISUAN-I AWC

JALISUAN-II AWC
241 27-Nov-21 Satur Day PRATHAMA STAMI
242 28-Nov-21 Sun Day

243 29-Nov-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY

244 30-Nov-21 Tues Day SLACK MGT
245 1-Dec-21 Wedness Day Sarankote PUPS School

SARANKOTE-II AWC
246 2-Dec-21 Thurs Day Depatala PPS School

DEPATALA AWC

247 3-Dec-21 Fri Day Adibasi UPS Badkudar School
Gayalmara Sevashram School

248 4-Dec-21 Satur Day TAINSIRA AWC
RATAB AWC

249 5-Dec-21 Sun Day
250 6-Dec-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
251 7-Dec-21 Tues Day Dehurimunda PPS School

Bandhadhipasahi PPS School

GOLABANDHA-III AWC

252 8-Dec-21 Wedness Day Panchayet H.S Gurusang School
GURSANG 11 AWC

253 9-Dec-21 Thurs Day Taladihi PPS School
Khuntadihi PPs School



Bidighat PPS School
THIANAL11 AWC

254 10-Dec-21 Fri Day H.K. PUR AWC
AKSHYARSILA-II AWC

255 11-Dec-21 Satur Day DAMITA AWC
JAMUDUMA AWC

256 12-Dec-21 Sun Day KADOPADA-I1 AWC
257 13-Dec-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
258 14-Dec-21 Tues Day KADOPADA-I11 AWC
259 15-Dec-21 Wedness Day Kaliapal Sevashram School

ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall School
260 16-Dec-21 Thurs Day Saida Sevashram School

Gayalmara Sevashram School
261 17-Dec-21 Fri Day KADOPADA-I AWC

MASINTA AWC
262 18-Dec-21 Satur Day CHAPBAHAL I AWC

CHAPBAHAL II AWC
263 19-Dec-21 Sun Day
264 20-Dec-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
265 21-Dec-21 Tues Day KHUNTABAHAL AWC

KELDA-II AWC
266 22-Dec-21 Wedness Day KADALIDIHI AWC
267 23-Dec-21 Thurs Day MANDASILA11 AWC

THIANAL1 AWC
268 24-Dec-21 Fri Day MADLIA-I AWC
269 25-Dec-21 Satur Day CHRISTMAS
270 26-Dec-21 Sun Day
271 27-Dec-21 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY

272 28-Dec-21 Tues Day
AKSHYARSILA-I 

AWC

273 29-Dec-21 Wedness Day KALIAPAL-I AWC

KALIAPAL-II AWC

274 30-Dec-21 Thurs Day SLACK MGT
275 31-Dec-21 Fri Day SLACK MGT
276 1-Jan-22 Satur Day NEW YEAR
277 2-Jan-22 Sun Day

278 3-Jan-22 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
279 4-Jan-22 Tues Day KATRAPALI-I AWC

KANTAPALI MINI AWC
280 5-Jan-22 Wedness Day J.N. PUR AWC

AMBOGOAN-II AWC
281 6-Jan-22 Thurs Day GAYALMARA AWC

PETPURA-11 AWC

282 7-Jan-22 Fri Day CHANCHUNIAMINI AWC
TELIMUNDA MINI AWC

283 8-Jan-22 Satur Day MADLIA-II AWC
MADALIA MINI AWC



284 9-Jan-22 Sun Day
285 10-Jan-22 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
286 11-Jan-22 Tues Day BAIDHARNAGAR AWC
287 12-Jan-22 Wedness Day BAMPARADA-II AWC

BAMPARADA-V AWC
288 13-Jan-22 Thurs Day GOLABANDHA-I AWC

GOLABANDHA-II AWC
289 14-Jan-22 Fri Day MAKRA SANKARANTI
290 15-Jan-22 Satur Day PENSION DAY AT GP
291 16-Jan-22 Sun Day
292 17-Jan-22 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY

293 18-Jan-22 Tues Day ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall School
Gayalmara Sevashram School

294 19-Jan-22 Wedness Day Kaliapal Sevashram School
Saida Sevashram School

295 20-Jan-22 Thurs Day AMBOGOAN-III AWC
296 21-Jan-22 Fri Day MADHYAPUR-I AWC

MADHYAPUR-IV AWC
297 22-Jan-22 Satur Day KATRAPALI-II AWC

KALLA-I AWC
298 23-Jan-22 Sun Day
299 24-Jan-22 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
300 25-Jan-22 Tues Day NETAJI JAYANTI
301 26-Jan-22 Wedness Day REPABLIC DAY
302 27-Jan-22 Thurs Day TALABAHALI MINI AWC

RATANPUR MINI AWC
APERKHANDAM MINI AWC

303 28-Jan-22 Fri Day RITABAHAL AWC
PURUNAPANI AWC

304 29-Jan-22 Satur Day SLACK MGT
305 30-Jan-22 Sun Day
306 31-Jan-22 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
307 1-Feb-22 Tues Day SAIDA 4 AWC

SAIDA-111 AWC
308 2-Feb-22 Wedness Day BIDEIBADKUDAR AWC

BH. BADKUDAR-I AWC
309 3-Feb-22 Thurs Day BADMANPUR-I AWC

BADMANPUR-II AWC
310 4-Feb-22 Fri Day KALLA-II AWC

KALLA-III AWC

311 5-Feb-22 Satur Day saraswati puja
312 6-Feb-22 Sun Day
313 7-Feb-22 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
314 8-Feb-22 Tues Day KALLA-IV AWC

KALLA-V AWC
315 9-Feb-22 Wedness Day BARKOTE(H.P) AWC

HINJILITA-II AWC

316 10-Feb-22 Thurs Day KHAJURIKHAMANI AWC



KHURIKHAMAN 11 AWC

317 11-Feb-22 Fri Day MADHYAPUR-II AWC

MADHYAPUR-III AWC

318 12-Feb-22 Satur Day AMBOGOAN-I AWC

SINGHSHAL AWC

319 13-Feb-22 Sun Day
320 14-Feb-22 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
321 15-Feb-22 Tues Day GARGADABAHAL AWC

DERAPATHAR AWC
322 16-Feb-22 Wedness Day SARANKOTE-I AWC
323 17-Feb-22 Thurs Day LANDIJHARI 1 AWC

LANDIJHARI 11 AWC
324 18-Feb-22 Fri Day Gayalmara Sevashram School
325 19-Feb-22 Satur Day Kaliapal Sevashram School
326 20-Feb-22 Sun Day
327 21-Feb-22 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
328 22-Feb-22 Tues Day Gayalmara Sevashram School
329 23-Feb-22 Wedness Day Saida Sevashram School
330 24-Feb-22 Thurs Day ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall School
331 25-Feb-22 Fri Day ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall School
332 26-Feb-22 Satur Day SLACK MGT
333 27-Feb-22 Sun Day
334 28-Feb-22 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
335 1-Mar-22 Tues Day shiv ratri
336 2-Mar-22 Wedness Day JHARABAHAL AWC

NETRABAHAL AWC
337 3-Mar-22 Thurs Day HINJILITA-I AWC

JHIKIMIKISAHI AWC

338 4-Mar-22 Fri Day MARHA AWC
OUTAL AWC

339 5-Mar-22 Satur Day PANCHAYAT RAJ DIVAS
340 6-Mar-22 Sun Day
341 7-Mar-22 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
342 8-Mar-22 Tues Day PITAMUND AWC

BUDHABHUIN AWC
343 9-Mar-22 Wedness Day RUSHIPALI MINI AWC

KALLA-VII AWC
344 10-Mar-22 Thurs Day SARUALI-II AWC

SARUALI-I AWC
345 11-Mar-22 Fri Day SARUALI-III AWC

346 12-Mar-22 Satur Day MAHULATA MINI AWC

BIJADIHI AWC

MANDASILA-I AWC

347 13-Mar-22 Sun Day



348 14-Mar-22 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY

349 15-Mar-22 Tues Day ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall School
350 16-Mar-22 Wedness Day CHARIMANCHA AWC

351 17-Mar-22 Thurs Day Saida Sevashram School
352 18-Mar-22 Fri Day HOLI
353 19-Mar-22 Satur Day Gayalmara Sevashram School
354 20-Mar-22 Sun Day
355 21-Mar-22 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
356 22-Mar-22 Tues Day Kaliapal Sevashram School
357 23-Mar-22 Wedness Day BALIDIHI AWC
358 24-Mar-22 Thurs Day BUDHAKHAMAN-I AWC

BUDHAKHAMAN-II AWC
359 25-Mar-22 Fri Day GURSANG1 AWC

GURSANG111 AWC
360 26-Mar-22 Satur Day MASINTA MINI AWC

H.K. PUR AWC
361 27-Mar-22 Sun Day

362 28-Mar-22 Mon Day FOLLOWING   DAY
363 29-Mar-22 Tues Day KHUNTABAHAL AWC

RATANPALI AWC
364 30-Mar-22 Wedness Day KALLA-VI AWC

KALLA-VIII AWC
365 31-Mar-22 Thurs Day SLACK MGT

1
2
3
4

Plan for a daily average screening of 110/120 children in school. Thus more than one day visit to school may be required if the enrolment to the school is 
Advance plan to be developed for the whole year.
Date of visit to be informed to parents through school/ Anganwadi/ ASHAs
Mark Sunday/ holiday in red and don't plan for clinic or screening, On School holidays Anganwadi visit plan to be made.

Note:



MALE
FEM
ALE TOTAL

23 26 49
16 15 31
22 20 42

16 23 39

24 26 50

35 29 67
33 30 63
22 16 38
20 26 46
15 18 33
24 15 39
30 36 66
34 30 64
30 22 52

25 23 48
22 21 43

28 20 48

12 16 28

8 11 19

17 20 37

PRABINA 
MISHARA

Name

           National  Health  Mission - Child Health Screening and Early Intervention Services

District - Deogarh Taluka -
Woman Child Department Dedicated team UIDTeam -1

Details of dedicated team staff

7751860706 Ratna ku Dalbehera(9438227879)

SUSHREE SHILA 
BEHERA(7326922040)

Utkalika Dehury (9439414245)

chandrika sahu(9668068093)
JHASKETAN PRADHAN(9777270666)

AWC CODESCHOOL CODE
Cate
gory 
of 

CAT
EGO
RY 

NO OF CHILDREN IN INSTITUTION



16 12 39

16 12 28

33 30 63

13 10 23
25 20 45

23 12 35
23 12 35
27 20 47
10 5 15
15 15 30
23 14 37

38 20 58
20 27 47
38 20 58

20 11 31
42 30 72

18 15 33
18 16 35
13 14 27
16 10 26
25 25 50

25 20 45
18 15 33

15 16 31

26 20 46
33 20 53
48 30 78
16 15 31

21 20 41
10 10 20
20 19 39
27 20 47
17 19 36
24 20 44

39 20 59



34 20 54
39 30 69

25 20 45
36 20 56
21 20 41
37 20 57
21 10 31

16 13 29
15 13 28
26 10 36
35 20 55

25 26 51
12 16 28

21 20 41
31 30 61
26 25 51
4 3 7
20 14 34
26 20 46
20 20 40
22 20 42
32 20 52

20 20 40
24 28 52
17 10 27
20 16 36
26 20 46
23 20 43
22 20 42
18 15 33
27 20 47
10 18 28
23 20 43

20 26 46
25 25 50
23 13 36
23 20 43



16 23 39
5 6 11
34 27 61
31 30 61
20 27 47

20 16 36
22 20 42
45 30 75
45 35 80
16 19 35
10 15 25
14 18 32
8 7 15

16 15 31
26 20 46
23 20 43
20 14 34
30 22 52
21 19 40
30 20 50
36 30 66
45 40 85
20 14 34

27 22 49
13 15 28
26 10 36

50 20 70
36 50 86

135 75 210
135 75 210

0 234 234

0 234 234
95 147 242
95 147 242
54 145 199
25 128 153



11 2 13
20 25 45
66 58 124
33 30 63
15 14 29
18 12 30
19 16 35
25 26 51
61 44 105
50 49 99
15 23 38

72 60 132

19 9 28
18 13 31
22 14 36

130 148 278
130 148 278

128 122 250
128 122 250
36 36 72
10 9 19

95 147 242

0 234 234

54 145 199
25 128 153
27 24 51
17 5 22
28 36 64
10 19 29



12 15 27

33 22 55
8 13 21

29 21 50

18 23 41
24 29 53

70 60 130
51 50 101

48 34 82
16 24 40

20 22 44
20 14 34

23 12 35
56 50 116
16 8 24
7 8 15
8 7 15
64 51 115

14 16 30

44 39 83
33 21 54

9 12 21
8 11 19
25 18 44
76 93 169

0 234 234

95 147 242

6 11 17
45 51 96

25 16 41

54 145 199



25 128 153
50 43 93

93 121 214

93 121 214

38 24 62

33 17 50

3 8 11

23 26 49
16 15 31
41 18 59
14 16 30

30 25 55
41 33 74
20 17 47
72 38 110
47 44 91

64 17 81

12 15 27
10 19 29
26 37 63

64 45 109

23 16 39

77 101 178
77 101 178
21 20 41



10 10 20
20 19 39
27 23 52
17 20 37
35 29 64

22 17 39

15 22 37

22 18 40

13 15 28
10 9 19
10 22 32
51 35 86
46 24 70

95 147 242

95 147 242
80 77 157

0 234 234

0 234 234
25 128 153
54 145 199

19 26 45

13 17 30
16 14 30
24 6 30

15 7 22
26 20 46
20 18 38

78 113 191
18 15 33

78 113 191

65 65 130
109 92 201



109 92 201
43 57 100
22 24 46

25 128 153
20 17 47

54 145 199
20 13 43

15 12 27

16 14 30

36 30 66

0 234 234
42 32 74
25 20 45
33 25 58
18 18 36

20 19 39

30 20 50

45 35 80

35 25 50
14 6 20
29 20 49

30 48 78

95 147 242
28 20 48
12 16 28

15 10 25

17 10 27

34 20 54
37 56 93
20 14 34
20 14 34
12 14 26



10 19 29
24 20 44
18 16 34
21 10 31

20 13 33
13 14 27
11 10 21

33 30 63
25 128 153

0 234 234
56 80 136
54 145 199
20 19 39
13 14 27
25 23 48
22 21 43

15 16 31
23 12 35
11 10 21
23 20 43
20 16 36
30 23 53

40 32 72

30 28 58
31 27 58

27 20 47
23 20 43
30 22 52
21 20 41
16 10 26

26 24 50
20 13 33
21 10 31
26 20 46
21 10 31



40 47 87
27 20 47
22 20 42
39 20 59
39 30 69

0 234 234
80 159 239
25 128 153
54 145 199
31 30 61
20 16 36
20 17 37
18 10 28
22 20 42

16 10 26
20 11 31
15 13 28
26 10 36
30 25 55

20 22 44
20 14 34
35 29 67
33 30 63
31 20 51
4 3 7
32 20 52
18 15 33

25 15 40
24 16 40
31 20 51
32 20 52
17 10 27



20 19 39

20 14 34

26 20 46
30 20 50

25 21 46

37 20 57
21 20 41
36 30 66
23 13 36
23 22 45
95 147 242
25 128 153

80 159 239
54 145 199

0 234 234

0 249 249

20 16 36
22 20 42
27 20 47
20 14 34
40 35 75
45 35 80

20 12 32
9 6 15
5 3 8
22 20 42
31 30 61
20 27 47
45 40 85

21 11 31
26 20 46
20 19 39



0 234 234
34 30 64

54 145 199

95 147 242

25 128 153
20 19 39
33 30 63
20 19 39
25 20 45
36 20 56

27 20 47
18 16 35

15 15 30
23 14 37
17 19 36
10 16 26

Plan for a daily average screening of 110/120 children in school. Thus more than one day visit to school may be required if the enrolment to the school is 

Date of visit to be informed to parents through school/ Anganwadi/ ASHAs
Mark Sunday/ holiday in red and don't plan for clinic or screening, On School holidays Anganwadi visit plan to be made.



Designation

ayush mo(m)

ayush mo(f)

pharmacist

anm
DRIVER

9668629804/8280438880
9668631544/8280438880
9938040027/7894306598

9437543833/8280438885

7637062494/8280438885

9437669867/8280438847
9178008151/8280438848
8018506193/8280438883
7504923093/8280438878
9777843581/8280438883
9178902055/8280438839
7609803788/8280438843
7750862756/8280438889
9777353712

9556133663
9438585519

8144698965/8280438853

7750964531/8280438851
8018322496/8280438875

8280302566/8280438848

School / AWC Contact No/Asha.



8658542847/8280438919

9556848596/8280438919

9178092122/8280438919

8658549410
7894168208

8280519704
9777720242
8280438927
9556707455
9556608804
9556136494

7655845078/8280438879
8280466369/8280438879
7655985861/8280438879

9078361455/8280438887
9178642787/9938109181

8456846095/8280438893
7894158893/82804388924
9777707322/
6371815017
7978128098/8280438865

9937304512/8280438865
8018577485

9078498862/8280438863

9178017386/8280438854
8018785238/8280438854
7684079269/8280438851
7326928624/8280438854

91788722706/8280438836
8658166410/8280438836
7077291232/8280438836
8658160808/8280438836
8917279096/8280438836
7077481155/8280438842

7077567953/8280438846



7064109449/8280438845
9937167627/8280438846

9178256770/8280438851
9556781917/8280438851
8260098485/8280438863
8144979185/8280438864
6371986919/8280438860

8249406512/8280438862

9777416749/8280438860
7008186870/8280438870
9178009990/8280438861

8018661701/8018661701
9662590466/8280438881

7894860068/8280438895
7077841359/8280438895
8018995969/8280438876
7978574625/8280438876
8658625670/8280438867
9938058754/8280438884
9938992846/8280438870
7685824936/8280438870
9777518762/8280568856

9937904851/8280438869
9556987576/8280438867
8456917931/8280438859
9938805359/8280438867
8018200162/8280438867
7894306598/7894306598
9438507617/8280438871
8456845037/8280438870
7894904115/8280438837
7655985861/8457005483/8280438837
8018338699/8280438840

9668631591/8280438891
9178630715/8280438895
9178196682
9777768627



9178284108/8280438859
6370865311/8280438876
9178563385/8280438859
9937905054/832881339/828038852
9938518153/828038852

9668056484/8280438840
9078078335/8280438841
6370376807
9078262752/8280438857
9348336936/8280438870
9668049808/8280438870
8763570631/
8895767104

7077429292/8280438969
9668632755/8280438969
7684079269
9777413283/8280438881
7077737106/8280438881
7894956370/8280438881
7684087942/7684088747/8280438882
7328896522/8280438882
9937306588/828038852
9178552227/8280438850

9337457047/8280438853
6370376287/8280438854
7991043231/8280438842

9348690787
9178854060

8018141893

8018141893
9937240335
9937240335
8895743490
9178007787



9777752001/8280439958
8455917272/8280439958
7894224200
9938059402/
9078398440/
9937420574
8018118772/7653806897
9938862566
9439810820
9178579780
9437730262

9178390625

8658622550
9668238337
9668557914/
7894262702
7894262702

9438008548
9438008548
9556263724
9938223175

9937240335

8018141893

8895743490
9178007787
8280438858
7894814360
8018212769/8280438862
9777300616



8018181911

9938665828
9178118682

9777075200

8457038657
7077654050/8280438889

9556197646
9178367120

8280639332
7894904944

8895129632
6370687255

8280519704
9556321235
9437605698
8763153273
9556707455
9437353973

7894899674

8658099953
8558716296

9668195887
9668589591
8895458188
9438107518

8018141893

9937240335

9178558419

9938792413

8018923549

8895743490



9178007787
9937364223

8895135385

8895135385

8455066965

9178111461

8018998244

9668629804/8280438880
9668631544/8280438880
9178698751
9439817805

8658576944
9178110286
801736769
9668150092
9178112234

9668995444

9668042559
7894322662
8280438864

9937614810

9668629804/8280438880

94383099617
94383099617
91788722706/8280438836



8658166410/8280438836
7077291232/8280438836
9178008151/8280438848
8280302566/8280438848
9437669867/8280438847

9776379384/8280438860

9178941239

/7894306598

9668631544/8280438880

8018221098/8280438875
9937304512/8280438865
9777102137
9437335136

9937240335

9937240335
9938019777

8018141893

8018141893
9178007787
8895743490

8658559058
9937519417/8280438881
7656851870
9938996622

9668631618
7504923093/8280438878
8018506193/8280438883

9937358017
9178902055/8280438839

9937358017

8280638941
9556057847



9556057847
8895413834
7894962059

9178007787
8280466369/8280438879

8895743490
/7894306598

7894223029

9777195176

7609803788/8280438843

8018141893
7682889952
7894168208
8328994423
9777409813

9437543833/8280438885

7637062494/8280438885

8018360613

7684087942/7684088747/8280438882
8658783739
9938053754/8280438884

9937709313

9937240335
81446989965/8280438853
7750964531/8280438851

9658657778

9556469501

/8280438845

9668774927
9178552227/8280438850
9668772850
8917523241



9861862934
7077481155/8280438842
789496104/82804388924
9078361455/8280438887

9777843581/8280438883
9777707322/
8280438919

8280438919
9178007787

8018141893
9668898766
8895743490
8280438919
8658549410
9556133663
9438585519

9556608804
9777720242
/8280439958
7684079269/8280438839
7991043231/8280438842
8018785238/8280438854

9178642787

7655845078/8280438879

7655985861/8280438879

7894904115/8280438837
8018338699/8280438840
9777353712/8280438893
7682975068/8280438895
6371815017

7978128098/8280438865
8018577485
9078498862/8280438863
9178017386/8280438854
7326928624/8280438854



9777329076/8280438851
8658160808/8280438836
8917279096/8280438836
7077567953/8280438846
9937167627/8280438846

8018141893
9937240335
9178007787
8895743490
7077841359/8280438895
9556987576/8280438867
9938805359/8280438867
7655985861/8457005483/8280438837
7685824936/8280438870

6371986919/8280438860
8249406512/8280438862
9777416749/8280438860
7008186870/8280438870
9178009990/8280438861

8895129632
6370687255
9437669867/8280438847
9178008151/8280438848
8018995969/8280438876
7978574625/8280438876
9777518762/8280568856
8456845037/8280438870

9937904851/8280438869
9938992846/8280438870
9938987711/8018661701
7077737106/8280438881
8456917931/8280438859



9178284108/8280438859

8658625670/8280438867

8018200162/8280438867

9178630715/8280438895

9668631591/8280438891

8144979185/8280438864
8260098485/8280438863
7328896522/8280438882
9178196682
9777768627
9937240335
9178007787

9937240335
8895743490

8018141893

8018141893

9668056484/8280438840
9078078335/8280438841
7894956370/8280438881
9777413283/8280438881

6370376807
9078262752/8280438857

8763570631/
8895767104
6370865311
9438507617/8280438871
9937905054/832881339/828038852
9938518153/828038852
9337306588/828038852

7077429292/8280438969
9668632755/8280438969
9178902055



8018141893
8018212769/8280438862

8895743490

9937240335

9178007787
9178556031
9938059402/
9078398440/
9178256770/8280438851
9556781917/8280438851

9556191522
7894158893/82804388924

9556608804
9556136494
7894873865/8280438870
9668049808/8280438870

Plan for a daily average screening of 110/120 children in school. Thus more than one day visit to school may be required if the enrolment to the school is 













































1 4/1/2022 FRIDAY UTKAL DIVAS
2 4/2/2022 SATURDAY

RUGUDAKUDAR

3 4/3/2022 SUNDAY

4 4/4/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY

5 4/5/2022 TUESDAY ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall

6 4/6/2022 WEDNESDAY ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall
7 4/7/2022 THURSDAY Gayalmara Sevashram
8 4/8/2022 FRIDAY Gayalmara Sevashram

9 4/9/2022 SATURDAY Kaliapal Sevashram
10 4/10/2022 SUNDAY RAM NAVAMI
11 4/11/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY

12 4/12/2022 TUESDAY Saida Sevashram
13 4/13/2022 WEDNESDAY LANDIJHARI 1

LANDIJHARI 11
14 4/14/2022 THURSDAY MAHABISUBHA SANKARANTI

15 4/15/2022 FRIDAY GOOD FRIDAY
16 4/16/2022 SATURDAY CHAPBAHAL I

CHAPBAHAL II
17 4/17/2022 SUNDAY

18 4/18/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY

19 4/19/2022 TUESDAY RAJAMUNDA
20 4/20/2022 WEDNESDAY HINJILITA-I 

Name of B.E.O. :- SAKUNTALA TETE

Action Plan Format (Micro Planning)

           National  Health  Mission - Child Health Screening and Early Intervention Services

Action Plan of Year --2022-23

State -Odisha

Education Department

Mob. No. 9938350323

Office No.

Sl. No. Visit 
Date

Day Name of the Institution



HINJILITA-II

21 4/21/2022 THURSDAY TAINSIRA

RATAB
22 4/22/2022 FRIDAY

GOLABANDHA-I

GOLABANDHA-II
23 4/23/2022 SATURDAY

AKSHYARSILA-II

AKSHYARSILA-I 

24 4/24/2022 SUNDAY

25 4/25/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY

26 4/26/2022 TUESDAY MANDASILA-I

MANDASILA11

27 4/27/2022 WEDNESDAY KATRAPALI-I 

KATRAPALI-II
28 4/28/2022 THURSDAY

PACHERIPANI
DAMITA

29 4/29/2022 FRIDAY THIANAL11

THIANAL1

30 4/30/2022 SATURDAY SLACK MGT

31 5/1/2022 SUNDAY

32 5/2/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY

33 5/3/2022 TUESDAY IDUL FITER
34 5/4/2022 WEDNESDAY J.N. PUR

SINGHSHAL
35 5/5/2022 THURSDAY JAMUDUMA

H.K. PUR

36 5/6/2022 FRIDAY BAMPARADA-I

BAMPARADA-II
37 5/7/2022 SATURDAY PETPURA-11

PETPURA-1
38 5/8/2022 SUNDAY

39 5/9/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY

40 5/10/2022 TUESDAY
KALLA-III

KALLA-II
41 5/11/2022 WEDNESDAY AMBOGOAN-II

AMBOGOAN-I



42
5/12/2022 THURSDAY

BAIDHARNAGAR

MADALIA MINI
43 5/13/2022 FRIDAY SARANKOTE-II

SARANKOTE-I
44 5/14/2022 SATURDAY GAYALMARA

TELIMUNDA MINI

45 5/15/2022 SUNDAY

46 5/16/2022 MONDAY BUDHA PURNIMA
47 5/17/2022 TUESDAY SAIDA-1

SAIDA-11

48
5/18/2022 WEDNESDAY

KHURIKHAMAN 1

KHURIKHAMAN 11
49 5/19/2022 THURSDAY BAMPARADA-IV

BAMPARADA-III
50 5/20/2022 FRIDAY BADMANPUR-I

BADMANPUR-II

51 5/21/2022 SATURDAY BAMPARADA-V

GOLABANDHA-III
52 5/22/2022 SUNDAY

53 5/23/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY

54
5/24/2022 TUESDAY

LALAPOSHI
ADYAPUR

55 5/25/2022 WEDNESDAY SAIDA 4

SAIDA-111

56 5/26/2022 THURSDAY
KALIAPAL-II

57
5/27/2022 FRIDAY

MADHYAPUR-I

MADHYAPUR-IV
58 5/28/2022 SATURDAY

KALIAPAL-I

KALIAPAL-III
59 5/29/2022 SUNDAY

60 5/30/2022 MONDAY SABITRI AMABASHYA
61 5/31/2022 TUESDAY SLACK MGT
62 6/1/2022 WEDNESDAY

DERAPATHAR

GARGADABAHAL



63
6/2/2022 THURSDAY TALABAHALI MINI

RATANPUR MINI

64 6/3/2022 FRIDAY APERKHANDAM MINI

RITABAHAL
65 6/4/2022 SATURDAY PURUNAPANI

66 6/5/2022 SUNDAY

67 6/6/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY

68 6/7/2022 TUESDAY BARKOTE(H.P)
GODABHANGA

69 6/8/2022 WEDNESDAY AMBOGOAN-III
70 6/9/2022 THURSDAY

MADHYAPUR-II

MADHYAPUR-III
71 6/10/2022 FRIDAY

DEPATALA

72
6/11/2022 SATURDAY

KALLA-V

KALLA-I
73 6/12/2022 SUNDAY

74 6/13/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY

75 6/14/2022 TUESDAY PAHILI RAJA
76 6/15/2022 WEDNESDAY RAJA SANKRANTI
77 6/16/2022 THURSDAY KALLA-IV

KALLA-VII

78 6/17/2022 FRIDAY KALLA-VI

KALLA-VIII
79 6/18/2022 SATURDAY KANTAPALI MINI
80 6/19/2022 SUNDAY

81 6/20/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY

82 6/21/2022 TUESDAY SARUALI-II

SARUALI-I
83 6/22/2022 WEDNESDAY SARUALI-III

84 6/23/2022 THURSDAY JHARABAHAL

NETRABAHAL
85 6/24/2022 FRIDAY MARHA

OUTAL
86 6/25/2022 SATURDAY PITAMUND

BUDHABHUIN

87 6/26/2022 SUNDAY



88 6/27/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY

89 6/28/2022 TUESDAY MAHULATA MINI

BIJADIHI

90
6/29/2022 WEDNESDAY

GURSANG1

GURSANG111
91 6/30/2022 THURSDAY SLACK MGT
92 7/1/2022 FRIDAY RATH YATRA

93 7/2/2022 SATURDAY Tainsira PUPs

Rengali P.S

TAINSIRA
94 7/3/2022 SUNDAY

95 7/4/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY

96 7/5/2022 TUESDAY ADARSHA VIDYALAYA BARKOTE
97 7/6/2022 WEDNESDAY ADARSHA VIDYALAYA BARKOTE

JHIKIMIKISAHI

98 7/7/2022 THURSDAY ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall

99 7/8/2022 FRIDAY ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall
100 7/9/2022 SATURDAY Gayalmara Sevashram
101 7/10/2022 SUNDAY IDUL JUHA

102 7/11/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY

103 7/12/2022 TUESDAY Gayalmara Sevashram
104 7/13/2022 WEDNESDAY Saida Sevashram

105 7/14/2022 THURSDAY Kaliapal Sevashram
106 7/15/2022 FRIDAY KALLA COLLEGE
107 7/16/2022 SATURDAY KALLA COLLEGE

108 7/17/2022 SUNDAY

109 7/18/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY

110 7/19/2022 TUESDAY
JALISUAN-I 

JALISUAN-II

111 7/20/2022 WEDNESDAY CHARIMANCHA

RUSHIPALI MINI
112 7/21/2022 THURSDAY RATANPUR MINI

113 7/22/2022 FRIDAY
BALANDA

MASINTA

114 7/23/2022 SATURDAY RAJAMUNDA
115 7/24/2022 SUNDAY



116 7/25/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY

117 7/26/2022 TUESDAY Nuakeshal PUPS

Pitamund PPS

PITAMUND
118 7/27/2022 WEDNESDAY Talabahali PPS

TALABAHALI MINI

119 7/28/2022 THURSDAY Jalisuan PUPS

120 7/29/2022 FRIDAY Masinita PUPS

Ghantiposhi P.S
121 7/30/2022 SATURDAY SLACK MGT
122 7/31/2022 SUNDAY

123 8/1/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY

124 8/2/2022 TUESDAY Narasinghpur P.S

Haridanali PPS

N. Kolhasai PPS
125 8/3/2022 WEDNESDAY KADAPADA NODAL HS

126 8/4/2022 THURSDAY KADAPADA NODAL HS
127 8/5/2022 FRIDAY Ambgaon nodal hs
128 8/6/2022 SATURDAY Ambgaon nodal hs

129 8/7/2022 SUNDAY

130 8/8/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY

131 8/9/2022 TUESDAY MAHARRAM

132 8/10/2022 WEDNESDAY Kaliapal UGHS

Raghunathpur PPS
133 8/11/2022 THURSDAY RAKSHSA BANDHAN
134 8/12/2022 FRIDAY Adibasi UPS Katrapali

Katrapali P.S
135 8/13/2022 SATURDAY Budhakhaman PS

JHARABAHAL PS
136 8/14/2022 SUNDAY
137 8/15/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
138 8/16/2022 TUESDAY Indranijharan P.S

MASINTA MINI
BANDHADHIPASAHI

139 8/17/2022 WEDNESDAY BALIDIHI
Balidihi P.S

140 8/18/2022 THURSDAY JANMASTAMI
141 8/19/2022 FRIDAY CHARIMANCHA

Charimancha P.S
Charimancha TOUPS

142 8/20/2022 SATURDAY BIDEIBADKUDAR



BH. BADKUDAR-I
143 8/21/2022 SUNDAY
144 8/22/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
145 8/23/2022 TUESDAY Madhyapur UPS
146 8/24/2022 WEDNESDAY Gayalmara NUPS

GAYALMARA

147
8/25/2022 THURSDAY

KHURIKHAMAN 1
148 8/26/2022 FRIDAY Baidharanagar PUPS

Ratab P.S
149 8/27/2022 SATURDAY Akshyarashila P.S

BALANDA UPS

BALANDA
150 8/28/2022 SUNDAY
151 8/29/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
152 8/30/2022 TUESDAY SLACK MGT
153 8/31/2022 WEDNESDAY GANESH PUJA
154 9/1/2022 THURSDAY NUA KHAI
155 9/2/2022 FRIDAY Singsal PUPS
156 9/3/2022 SATURDAY Kelda UGUPS

Khuntabahal PPS 
157 9/4/2022 SUNDAY
158 9/5/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
159 9/6/2022 TUESDAY SAIDA 4

Saida UGHS
SAIDA-111

160 9/7/2022 WEDNESDAY KELDA-I 
Kelda P.H.S

161 9/8/2022 THURSDAY Ravankucha PPS
Ratanpali P.S   
RABANKUCHA

162 9/9/2022 FRIDAY Chapbahal UGUPS
163 9/10/2022 SATURDAY Jhikimikisahi PPS

GODABHANGA PS
164 9/11/2022 SUNDAY
165 9/12/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
166 9/13/2022 TUESDAY Swastik UPS

167 9/14/2022 WEDNESDAY Manoharpur P.S
KADINALI PPS
Landijhari PUPS

168 9/15/2022 THURSDAY Banabira Col.H.S New Petpura
169 9/16/2022 FRIDAY sanmanpur ps

Khajurikhaman UGUPS
170 9/17/2022 SATURDAY Badmanpur PS

Banabira P.S
171 9/18/2022 SUNDAY
172 9/19/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
173 9/20/2022 TUESDAY Ahalyabai H.S



174 9/21/2022 WEDNESDAY Bamparada NUPS
175 9/22/2022 THURSDAY Bamparada NUPS
176 9/23/2022 FRIDAY MARDANG PRO UPS

MASINTA PRO PS
BALANI II

177 9/24/2022 SATURDAY Salohi PUPS
SALOHI I

178 9/25/2022 SUNDAY MAHALAYA
179 9/26/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
180 9/27/2022 TUESDAY Nilachala H.S Thianal
181 9/28/2022 WEDNESDAY P.H.S Raitabahal

182 9/29/2022 THURSDAY Khajurikhaman H.S
Khandam PS

183 9/30/2022 FRIDAY SLACK MGT
184 10/1/2022 SATURDAY
185 10/2/2022 SUNDAY GANDHI JAYANTI
186 10/3/2022 MONDAY MAHA ASTAMI
187 10/4/2022 TUESDAY MAHA NAVAMI
188 10/5/2022 WEDNESDAY VIJAYA DASAMI

189
10/6/2022 THURSDAY BASANTAPURMINI

PETPURA-1
190 10/7/2022 FRIDAY SAIDA-1

ADYAPUR

191 10/8/2022 SATURDAY
RAITABAHAL
TELIMUNDA MINI

192 10/9/2022 SUNDAY
193 10/10/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
194 10/11/2022 TUESDAY Lalaposi PUPS

LALAPOSHI
195 10/12/2022 WEDNESDAY Kalla H.S
196 10/13/2022 THURSDAY Kalla H.S
197 10/14/2022 FRIDAY Kalla Adivasi P.S

Kalla NUPS
198 10/15/2022 SATURDAY Khandam NUPS.Raitabahal
199 10/16/2022 SUNDAY
200 10/17/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
201 10/18/2022 TUESDAY Gopapur P.S

GODABHANGA

Ramchandrapur PPS
202 10/19/2022 WEDNESDAY Rugudakudar PUPS

RUGUDAKUDAR
203 10/20/2022 THURSDAY Pacheripani PS

PACHERIPANI
204 10/21/2022 FRIDAY Panchayat H.S Bamparada



205 10/22/2022 SATURDAY Panchayat H.S Bamparada
206 10/23/2022 SUNDAY
207 10/24/2022 MONDAY KALI PJUA AND DIWALI
208 10/25/2022 TUESDAY Golabandha UGUPS
209 10/26/2022 WEDNESDAY Gurusang UPS
210 10/27/2022 THURSDAY Gurusang UPS
211 10/28/2022 FRIDAY Thianal NUPS
212 10/29/2022 SATURDAY Saida Harijanpada PPS

213 10/30/2022 SUNDAY
214 10/31/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
215 11/1/2022 TUESDAY Rajamunda PS

RAJAMUNDA
216 11/2/2022 WEDNESDAY ANALA NABAMI
217 11/3/2022 THURSDAY ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall
218 11/4/2022 FRIDAY ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall
219 11/5/2022 SATURDAY Gayalmara Sevashram
220 11/6/2022 SUNDAY
221 11/7/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
222 11/8/2022 TUESDAY RAHASHA PURNIMA
223 11/9/2022 WEDNESDAY Gayalmara Sevashram
224 11/10/2022 THURSDAY Saida Sevashram
225 11/11/2022 FRIDAY Kaliapal Sevashram
226 11/12/2022 SATURDAY Netrabahal PS

Mandasila 'A' PUPS
227 11/13/2022 SUNDAY
228 11/14/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
229 11/15/2022 TUESDAY Mandasila 'B' PS

MANDASILA1
230 11/16/2022 WEDNESDAY PRATHAMASTAMI

231
11/17/2022 THURSDAY

JALISUAN-I 

JALISUAN-II
232 11/18/2022 FRIDAY Sarankote PUPS

SARANKOTE-II
233 11/19/2022 SATURDAY Depatala PPS

DEPATALA
234 11/20/2022 SUNDAY
235 11/21/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
236 11/22/2022 TUESDAY TAINSIRA

RATAB
237 11/23/2022 WEDNESDAY Dehurimunda PPS

Bandhadhipasahi PPS
GOLABANDHA-III

238 11/24/2022 THURSDAY Panchayet H.S Gurusang

GURSANG 11
239 11/25/2022 FRIDAY Bidighat PPS



THIANAL11

240 11/26/2022 SATURDAY Taladihi PPS
Khuntadihi PPs

241 11/27/2022 SUNDAY
242 11/28/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
243 11/29/2022 TUESDAY H.K. PUR

AKSHYARSILA-II
244 11/30/2022 WEDNESDAY SLACK MGT
245 12/1/2022 THURSDAY JHARABAHAL COLLEGE

JHARABAHAL COLLEGE
246 12/2/2022 FRIDAY Outal PUPS

Madalia PUPS
247 12/3/2022 SATURDAY AAP.H.S Saruali

248 12/4/2022 SUNDAY
249 12/5/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
250 12/6/2022 TUESDAY KHUNTABAHAL

KELDA-II
251 12/7/2022 WEDNESDAY KADALIDIHI

MANDASILA11

252
12/8/2022 THURSDAY THIANAL1

MADLIA-I 
253 12/9/2022 FRIDAY AKSHYARSILA-I 
254 12/10/2022 SATURDAY Derapathar PS

Telimunda PS
255 12/11/2022 SUNDAY
256 12/12/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
257 12/13/2022 TUESDAY KATRAPALI-I 

KANTAPALI MINI
258 12/14/2022 WEDNESDAY J.N. PUR

AMBOGOAN-II
259 12/15/2022 THURSDAY GAYALMARA

PETPURA-11
260 12/16/2022 FRIDAY CHANCHUNIAMINI

TELIMUNDA MINI

261
12/17/2022 SATURDAY

MADLIA-II

MADALIA MINI
262 12/18/2022 SUNDAY
263 12/19/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY

264
12/20/2022 TUESDAY

BAIDHARNAGAR
BAMPARADA-II

265 12/21/2022 WEDNESDAY BAMPARADA-V

GOLABANDHA-I



266 12/22/2022 THURSDAY
GOLABANDHA-II

267
12/23/2022 FRIDAY

MADHYAPUR-I
MADHYAPUR-IV

268 12/24/2022 SATURDAY CHRISTMAS EVE
269 12/25/2022 SUNDAY X MASS DAY
270 12/26/2022 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
271 12/27/2022 TUESDAY AMBOGOAN-III
272 12/28/2022 WEDNESDAY KATRAPALI-II

KALLA-I

273
12/29/2022 THURSDAY TALABAHALI MINI

RATANPUR MINI

274 12/30/2022 FRIDAY APERKHANDAM MINI

RITABAHAL
275 12/31/2022 SATURDAY SLACK MGT
276 1/1/2023 SUNDAY
277 1/2/2023 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
278 1/3/2023 TUESDAY SAIDA 4

SAIDA-111
279 1/4/2023 WEDNESDAY BIDEIBADKUDAR

BH. BADKUDAR-I
280 1/5/2023 THURSDAY BADMANPUR-I

BADMANPUR-II
281 1/6/2023 FRIDAY

KALLA-II

KALLA-III
282 1/7/2023 SATURDAY KALLA-IV

KALLA-V
283 1/8/2023 SUNDAY
284 1/9/2023 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
285 1/10/2023 TUESDAY BARKOTE(H.P)

HINJILITA-II
286 1/11/2023 WEDNESDAY KHAJURIKHAMANI

KHURIKHAMAN 11
287 1/12/2023 THURSDAY

MADHYAPUR-II

MADHYAPUR-III

288
1/13/2023 FRIDAY

AMBOGOAN-I

SINGHSHAL
289 1/14/2023 SATURDAY

GARGADABAHAL



DERAPATHAR
290 1/15/2023 SUNDAY
291 1/16/2023 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
292 1/17/2023 TUESDAY SARANKOTE-I
293 1/18/2023 WEDNESDAY LANDIJHARI 11

LANDIJHARI 1
294 1/19/2023 THURSDAY JHARABAHAL

NETRABAHAL
295 1/20/2023 FRIDAY HINJILITA-I 

JHIKIMIKISAHI

296 1/21/2023 SATURDAY MARHA
OUTAL

297 1/22/2023 SUNDAY
298 1/23/2023 MONDAY NETAJI SUBASH BOSE JAYANTI
299 1/24/2023 TUESDAY PITAMUND

BUDHABHUIN
300 1/25/2023 WEDNESDAY RUSHIPALI MINI

KALLA-VII
301 1/26/2023 THURSDAY REPABLIC DAY AND VASANTA PANCHAMI
302 1/27/2023 FRIDAY SARUALI-II

SARUALI-I
303 1/28/2023 SATURDAY SARUALI-III
304 1/29/2023 SUNDAY
305 1/30/2023 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
306 1/31/2023 TUESDAY SLACK MGT
307 2/1/2023 WEDNESDAY ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall
308 2/2/2023 THURSDAY ST Girls Educatuin Complex Jharabahall
309 2/3/2023 FRIDAY Gayalmara Sevashram
310 2/4/2023 SATURDAY Gayalmara Sevashram
311 2/5/2023 SUNDAY
312 2/6/2023 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
313 2/7/2023 TUESDAY Saida Sevashram
314 2/8/2023 WEDNESDAY Kaliapal Sevashram
315 2/9/2023 THURSDAY MANDASILA-I
316 2/10/2023 FRIDAY Kadalidihi PPS

KADALIDIHI
317 2/11/2023 SATURDAY Saruali NUPS
318 2/12/2023 SUNDAY
319 2/13/2023 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
320 2/14/2023 TUESDAY Saida UGHS
321 2/15/2023 WEDNESDAY Gargadbahal PS

GARGADABAHAL
322 2/16/2023 THURSDAY MASINTA MINI

323 2/17/2023 FRIDAY KALLA-VI
KALLA-VIII

324 2/18/2023 SATURDAY MAHA SHIVARATRI
325 2/19/2023 SUNDAY



326 2/20/2023 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
327 2/21/2023 TUESDAY KADALIDIHI
328 2/22/2023 WEDNESDAY BUDHAKHAMAN-I

BUDHAKHAMAN-II
329 2/23/2023 THURSDAY BUDHAKHAMAN-I
330 2/24/2023 FRIDAY BUDHAKHAMAN-II
331 2/25/2023 SATURDAY

GURSANG1
332 2/26/2023 SUNDAY
333 2/27/2023 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
334 2/28/2023 TUESDAY SLACK MGT
335 3/1/2023 WEDNESDAY PURUNAPANI
336 3/2/2023 THURSDAY MAHULATA MINI

BIJADIHI
337 3/3/2023 FRIDAY DAMITA

338 3/4/2023 SATURDAY
KALLA-V

KALLA-I
339 3/5/2023 SUNDAY PANCHAYAT RAJ DIVAS
340 3/6/2023 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
341 3/7/2023 TUESDAY JAMUDUMA
342 3/8/2023 WEDNESDAY HOLI
343 3/9/2023 THURSDAY KALLA-IV

KALLA-VII
344 3/10/2023 FRIDAY

KALLA-III

KALLA-II
345 3/11/2023 SATURDAY SAIDA-1

SAIDA-11

346 3/12/2023 SUNDAY
347 3/13/2023 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
348 3/14/2023 TUESDAY BAMPARADA-IV

BAMPARADA-III
349 3/15/2023 WEDNESDAY BAMPARADA-I

BAMPARADA-V
350 3/16/2023 THURSDAY BAMPARADA-II

351
3/17/2023 FRIDAY

KALIAPAL-I

KALIAPAL-II
352 3/18/2023 SATURDAY

GURSANG111
353 3/19/2023 SUNDAY
354 3/20/2023 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
355 3/21/2023 TUESDAY KADOPADA-I1

KADOPADA-I11
356 3/22/2023 WEDNESDAY KADOPADA-I

MASINTA
357 3/23/2023 THURSDAY CHAPBAHAL I



358 3/24/2023 FRIDAY CHARIMANCHA
359 3/25/2023 SATURDAY CHAPBAHAL II
360 3/26/2023 SUNDAY
361 3/27/2023 MONDAY FOLLOWING   DAY
362 3/28/2023 TUESDAY KHUNTABAHAL
363 3/29/2023 WEDNESDAY RATANPALI
364 3/30/2023 THURSDAY RAM NAVAMI
365 3/31/2023 FRIDAY SLACK MGT

1
2
3
4

Plan for a daily average screening of 110/120 children in school. Thus more than one day visit to school may be required if the 
Advance plan to be developed for the whole year.
Date of visit to be informed to parents through school/ Anganwadi/ ASHAs
Mark Sunday/ holiday in red and don't plan for clinic or screening, On School holidays Anganwadi visit plan to be made.

Note:



Neme of 
CDPO. :-

Designation

Mob No. ayush mo(m)

Office No. ayush mo(f)

pharmacist
anm

DRIVER

MA
LE

FEM
ALE TOTAL

AWC 22 16 38 8018506193/8280438883

School 0 234 234 8018141893

School 0 234 234 8018141893

School 95 147 242 9937240335

School 95 147 242 9937240335

School 25 128 153 9178007787

School 54 145 199 8895743490
AWC 23 13 36 9178196682

AWC 23 20 43 9777768627

AWC 25 23 48 9556133663

AWC 22 21 43 9438585519

AWC 36 30 66 7609803788/8280438843
AWC 27 20 47 7894956370/8280438881

PRABINA 
MISHARA

Name

Action Plan Format (Micro Planning)

           National  Health  Mission - Child Health Screening and Early Intervention Services

Action Plan of Year --2022-23

District - Deogarh Taluka -

Woman Child DepartmentDedicated team UIDTeam -1

Details of dedicated team staff

7751860706 Ratna ku 
Dalbehera(9438227879)SUSHREE SHILA  
BEHERA(7326922040)
Utkalika Dehury 
chandrika 
sahu(9668068093)JHASKETAN 
PRADHAN(9777270666)

School/ 
Anganwa
di

AWC CODESCHOOL CODE

Cat
ego
ry 
of 

CAT
EGO
RY 
OF 

NO OF CHILDREN IN INSTITUTIONSchool / AWC 
Contact No/Asha.



AWC 30 22 52 7077737106/8280438881
AWC 28 20 48 8144698965/8280438853
AWC 12 16 28 7750964531/8280438851
AWC 39 20 59 7077567953/8280438846

AWC 39 30 69 9937167627/8280438846

AWC 20 11 31 9078361455/8280438887

AWC 42 30 72 9178642787/9938109181

AWC 20 19 39 9178902055

AWC 23 20 43 7684079269/8280438839

AWC 27 20 47 7894904115/8280438837
AWC 10 18 28 7655985861/8457005483/8280438837
AWC 26 20 46 7504923093/8280438878

AWC
20 13 33

9777843581/8280438883

AWC 24 20 44 7077481155/8280438842

AWC 20 16 36 7991043231/8280438842

AWC 18 15 33 8456846095/8280438893
AWC 20 26 46 9668631591/8280438891

AWC 13 14 27 9777707322/

AWC 18 16 35 7894158893/82804388924
AWC 21 20 41 91788722706/8280438836
AWC 27 20 47 8658160808/8280438836
AWC 25 25 50 7978128098/8280438865
AWC 25 20 45 9937304512/8280438865

AWC 18 15 33 8456845037/8280438870

AWC 32 20 52 9777518762/8280568856

AWC 21 20 41 7894860068/8280438895
AWC 25 25 50 9178630715/8280438895



AWC 48 30 78 7684079269/8280438851

AWC 16 15 31 7326928624/8280438854

AWC 30 20 50 7684087942/7684088747/8280438882
AWC 36 30 66 7328896522/8280438882
AWC 16 10 26 6371815017
AWC 15 16 31 9078498862/8280438863

AWC 22 20 42 9938040027/7894306598

AWC 23 20 43 7894306598/7894306598

AWC 34 27 61 9178563385/8280438859

AWC 16 23 39 9178284108/8280438859

AWC 10 10 20 8658166410/8280438836
AWC 20 19 39 7077291232/8280438836
AWC 26 25 51 8018995969/8280438876
AWC 4 3 7 7978574625/8280438876
AWC 17 19 36 8917279096/8280438836
AWC 34 20

54
7064109449/8280438845

AWC
23 26 49 9668629804/8280438880

AWC
16 15 31 9668631544/8280438880

AWC 20 22 44 8895129632

AWC 20 14 34 6370687255

AWC 38 20 58 7655985861/8280438879

AWC
24 28 52 9556987576/8280438867

AWC 20 16 36 9938805359/8280438867
AWC

38 20 58
7655845078/8280438879

AWC 20 27 47 8280466369/8280438879

AWC 21 20 41 8260098485/8280438863

AWC 37 20 57 8144979185/8280438864



AWC 21 10 31 6371986919/8280438860

AWC
16 13 29

8249406512/8280438862

AWC
15 13 28

9777416749/8280438860

AWC 26 10 36 7008186870/8280438870
AWC 35 20 55 9178009990/8280438861

AWC 25 26 51 8018661701/8018661701
AWC

12 16 28
9662590466/8280438881

AWC 31 30 61 7077841359/8280438895
AWC

20 14 34 8658625670/8280438867

AWC
26 20 46 8018200162/8280438867

AWC
26 20 46

9938058754/8280438884

AWC 20 20 40 9938992846/8280438870

AWC 22 20 42 7685824936/8280438870

AWC 20 20 40 9937904851/8280438869
AWC 22 20 42 9438507617/8280438871
AWC 16 19 35 9348336936/8280438870
AWC 10 15 25 9668049808/8280438870
AWC 23 20 43 8018338699/8280438840

AWC 31 30 61 9937905054/832881339/828038852
AWC 20 27 47 9938518153/828038852
AWC 45 40 85 9937306588/828038852

AWC 20 16 36 9668056484/8280438840
AWC 22 20 42 9078078335/8280438841
AWC 45 30 75 6370376807

AWC 45 35 80 9078262752/8280438857
AWC 14 18 32 8763570631/

AWC 8 7 15 8895767104



AWC 16 15 31 7077429292/8280438969
AWC 26 20 46 9668632755/8280438969
AWC

25 20 45
9178256770/8280438851

AWC
36 20 56

9556781917/8280438851

School 27 22 49 9337457047/8280438853

School 13 15 28 6370376287/8280438854
AWC 28 20 48 81446989965/8280438853

School 135 75 210

School 135 75 210
AWC

20 14 34
9777413283/8280438881

School 0 234 234 8018141893

School 0 234 234 8018141893

School 95 147 242 9937240335

School 95 147 242 9937240335

School 54 145 199 8895743490

School 25 128 153 9178007787

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

AWC 16 23 39 9437543833/8280438885

AWC 24 26 50 7637062494/8280438885

AWC 28 36 64 8018212769/8280438862
AWC 5 6 11 6370865311/8280438876
AWC

16 13 29
8249406512/8280438862

AWC 34 30 64 7750862756/8280438889

AWC 30 22 52 9777353712
AWC 30 36 66 7609803788/8280438843



School 18 12 30 9937420574

School
19 16 35 8018118772/7653806897

AWC 20 12 32 8763570631/

School 25 26 51 9938862566

AWC 21 10 31 6371986919/8280438860

School 61 44 105 9439810820

School 50 49 99 9178579780

School 15 23 38 9437730262

School 19 9 28 8658622550

School 18 13 31 9668238337

School 22 14 36 9668557914/

SCHOOL 130 148 278 7894262702

SCHOOL 130 148 278 7894262702

School 128 122 250 9438008548

School 128 122 250 9438008548

School 36 36 72 9556263724

School 10 9 19 9938223175

School 23 30 53 9178392779/8917312394

School 38 42 80 9777200414
School 20 19 39 9937898172
School 24 53 77 9668452192

School 29 26 55 9937768898
AWC 22 25 47 9556191522
AWC 17 10 27 6371639805
AWC 27 24 51 8280438858
School 17 5 22 7894814360

AWC 28 36 64 8018212769/8280438862
School 33 17 50 9178111461
School 3 8 11 8018998244
AWC 35 29 67 9437669867/8280438847



AWC
33 30 63

9178008151/8280438848

School 71 50 121 9178584410
School 32 36 68 8658124003
AWC 16 10 26 6371815017
AWC 34 27 61 9178563385/8280438859

School 33 22 55 9938665828
School 8 13 21 9178118682
School 29 21 50 9777075200
School 18 23 41 8457038657
AWC 24 29 53 7077654050/8280438889

School 51 50 101 9178367120
School 48 34 82 8280639332
School 16 24 40 7894904944

AWC 20 22 44 8895129632
School 72 60 132 9178390625
AWC 20 14 34 6370687255
AWC 23 12 35 8280519704
School 56 50 116 9556321235
School 16 8 24 9437605698
School 7 8 15 8763153273
AWC 8 7 15 9556707455
School 64 51 115 9437353973
School 14 16 30 7894899674
School 44 39 83 8658099953

School 33 21 54 8558716296

School 9 12 21 9668195887
School 8 11 19 9668589591
School 25 18 44 8895458188
School 76 93 169 9438107518
School 6 11 17 9178558419
School 45 51 96 9938792413
School 25 16 41 8018923549
School 38 24 62 8455066965

School 50 43 93 9937364223



School 93 121 214 8895135385
School 93 121 214 8895135385
School 41 18 59 9178698751
School 14 16 30 9439817805
AWC 30 25 55 8658576944
School 41 33 74 9178110286
AWC 20 17 47 801736769

School 72 38 110 9668150092
School 47 44 91 9178112234

School 64 17 81 9668995444
School 12 15 27 9668042559

AWC
10 9 19 8018221098/8280438875

AWC 10 22 32 9937304512/8280438865
AWC 22 18 40 /7894306598
AWC

13 15 28 9668631544/8280438880
AWC 22 17 39 9776379384/8280438860

AWC 15 22 37 9178941239

School 64 45 109 9937614810
AWC

23 16 39 9668629804/8280438880
School 77 101 178 94383099617
School 77 101 178 94383099617
School 51 35 86 9777102137
School 46 24 70 9437335136
School 80 77 157 9938019777

School 19 26 45 8658559058
AWC

13 17 30
9937519417/8280438881

School 16 14 30 7656851870
School 24 6 30 9938996622
AWC 20 18 38 8018506193/8280438883

School 15 7 22 9668631618
AWC 26 20 46 7504923093/8280438878

School 78 113 191 9937358017



School 78 113 191 9937358017

School 65 65 130 8280638941
School 109 92 201 9556057847
School 109 92 201 9556057847
School 43 57 100 8895413834
School 22 24 46 7894962059

School 15 12 27 7894223029
AWC 36 30 66 7609803788/8280438843

School 0 234 234 8018141893
School 0 234 234 8018141893
School 95 147 242 9937240335

School 95 147 242 9937240335
School 54 145 199 8895743490
School 25 128 153 9178007787
School 16 14 30 9777195176
School 33 25 58 8328994423

School 18 18 36 9777409813
AWC 18 15 33 9178902055/8280438839

AWC 20 19 39 9437543833/8280438885

AWC 30 20 50 7637062494/8280438885

School 45 35 80 8018360613
AWC 35 25 50 7684087942/7684088747/8280438882
School 14 6 20 8658783739
AWC 29 20 49 9938053754/8280438884

AWC 28 20 48 81446989965/8280438853
AWC 12 16 28 7750964531/8280438851
School 15 10 25 9658657778
School 17 10 27 9556469501
AWC 34 20 54 /8280438845
School 37 56 93 9668774927
AWC 20 14 34 9178552227/8280438850

School 10 19 29 9861862934



AWC 24 20 44 7077481155/8280438842

School 20 14 34 9668772850
School 12 14 26 8917523241

AWC 18 16 34 789496104/82804388924
AWC 21 10 31 9078361455/8280438887

COLLEGE
COLLEGE
School 50 20 70 9348690787
School 36 50 86 9178854060
School 66 58 124 7894224200

AWC 15 16 31 9556608804
AWC 23 12 35 9777720242
AWC 11 10 21 /8280439958
AWC 23 20 43 7684079269/8280438839

AWC 20 16 36 7991043231/8280438842

AWC
30 23 53 8018785238/8280438854

AWC 40 32 72 9178642787
School 12 15 27 8018181911
School 10 19 29 9777300616

AWC 27 20 47 7894904115/8280438837
AWC 23 20 43 8018338699/8280438840
AWC 30 22 52 9777353712/8280438893
AWC 21 20 41 7682975068/8280438895
AWC 16 10 26 6371815017
AWC 26 24 50 7978128098/8280438865
AWC 20 13 33 8018577485
AWC 21 10 31 9078498862/8280438863

AWC
26 20 46 9178017386/8280438854

AWC 21 10 31 7326928624/8280438854

AWC 40 47 87 9777329076/8280438851

AWC 27 20 47 8658160808/8280438836
AWC 22 20 42 8917279096/8280438836
AWC 39 20 59 7077567953/8280438846



AWC 39 30 69 9937167627/8280438846

AWC
20 16 36 9556987576/8280438867

AWC 20 17 37 9938805359/8280438867

AWC 31 30 61 7077841359/8280438895
AWC 18 10 28 7655985861/8457005483/8280438837
AWC 22 20 42 7685824936/8280438870

AWC 16 10 26 6371986919/8280438860

AWC
20 11 31

8249406512/8280438862

AWC
15 13 28

9777416749/8280438860

AWC 26 10 36 7008186870/8280438870

AWC 20 22 44 8895129632
AWC 20 14 34 6370687255
AWC 35 29 67 9437669867/8280438847
AWC

33 30 63
9178008151/8280438848

AWC 31 20 51 8018995969/8280438876
AWC 4 3 7 7978574625/8280438876
AWC 32 20 52 9777518762/8280568856

AWC 18 15 33 8456845037/8280438870

AWC 25 15 40 9937904851/8280438869
AWC 24 16 40 9938992846/8280438870

AWC 31 20 51 9938987711/8018661701
AWC 32 20 52 7077737106/8280438881
AWC 17 10 27 8456917931/8280438859

AWC 20 19 39 9178284108/8280438859

AWC
20 14 34 8658625670/8280438867

AWC
26 20 46 8018200162/8280438867

AWC 30 20 50 9178630715/8280438895

AWC 25 21 46 9668631591/8280438891

AWC 37 20 57 8144979185/8280438864



AWC 21 20 41 8260098485/8280438863

AWC 36 30 66 7328896522/8280438882
AWC 23 22 45 9777768627
AWC 23 13 36 9178196682
AWC 20 16 36 9668056484/8280438840
AWC 22 20 42 9078078335/8280438841
AWC 27 20 47 7894956370/8280438881
AWC

20 14 34
9777413283/8280438881

AWC 40 35 75 6370376807
AWC 45 35 80 9078262752/8280438857

AWC 20 12 32 8763570631/
AWC 9 6 15 8895767104
AWC 5 3 8 6370865311
AWC 22 20 42 9438507617/8280438871

AWC 31 30 61 9937905054/832881339/828038852
AWC 20 27 47 9938518153/828038852
AWC 45 40 85 9337306588/828038852

School 0 234 234 8018141893
School 0 234 234 8018141893
School 95 147 242 9937240335
School 95 147 242 9937240335

School 54 145 199 8895743490
School 25 128 153 9178007787
AWC 20 19 39 9178902055
School 11 2 13 9777752001/8280439958
AWC 20 25 45 8455917272/8280439958
School 70 60 130 9556197646

School 72 60 132 9178390625
School 10 19 29 7894322662
AWC 26 37 63 8280438864
AWC 27 20 47 9556191522

AWC 17 19 36 7894873865/8280438870
AWC 10 16 26 9668049808/8280438870



AWC 20 25 45 8455917272/8280439958
AWC 33 30 63 9938059402/
AWC 15 14 29 9078398440/
AWC 33 30 63 9938059402/
AWC 20 19 39 9078398440/
AWC

25 20 45
9178256770/8280438851

AWC 30 25 55 9178009990/8280438861
AWC 21 11 31 7077429292/8280438969
AWC 26 20 46 9668632755/8280438969
AWC

20 13 33
9777843581/8280438883

AWC 20 20 40 9938992846/8280438870

AWC 22 20 42 7685824936/8280438870

AWC 13 14 27 9777707322/

AWC 20 20 40 9937904851/8280438869
AWC 22 20 42 9438507617/8280438871
AWC 18 15 33 8456845037/8280438870

AWC 32 20 52 9777518762/8280568856

AWC 22 18 40 /7894306598
AWC 23 20 43 7894306598/7894306598

AWC 10 10 20 8658166410/8280438836
AWC 20 19 39 7077291232/8280438836
AWC 21 20 41 91788722706/8280438836
AWC 22 20 42 8917279096/8280438836
AWC 27 20 47 8658160808/8280438836
AWC

30 28 58
7655845078/8280438879

AWC 31 27 58 7655985861/8280438879

AWC
36 20 56

9556781917/8280438851

AWC 11 10 21 8280438919
AWC 33 30 63 8280438919
AWC 20 19 39 8280438919
AWC 13 14 27 8658549410
AWC 25 23 48 9556133663



AWC 34 30 64 8018212769/8280438862
AWC 22 21 43 9438585519

AWC 15 15 30 9556608804
AWC 23 14 37 9556136494

Plan for a daily average screening of 110/120 children in school. Thus more than one day visit to school may be required if the 

Date of visit to be informed to parents through school/ Anganwadi/ ASHAs
Mark Sunday/ holiday in red and don't plan for clinic or screening, On School holidays Anganwadi visit plan to be made.
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